
Annex 2

BURTON STONE COMMUNITY 

CENTRE 1st Jan 2016

Charge (inc 

VAT if 

applicable)

Proposed 

Charge (inc 

VAT if 

applicable)

Increase 

£ £ £

Room Hire

Main Hall Local 11.00 11.30 0.30

Main Hall Voluntary & Non Profit 16.00 16.40 0.40

Main Hall Profit 25.30 25.95 0.65

Birthday Party 14.85 15.25 0.40

Meeting Rooms

Local 6.60 6.80 0.20

Voluntary & Non Profit 8.50 8.70 0.20

Profit 11.00 11.30 0.30

Gym Hire

Local 11.00 11.30 0.30

Voluntary & Non Profit 16.00 16.40 0.40

Profit 25.30 25.95 0.65

Badminton (per person per hour)

York Card Standard 4.00 4.10 0.10

York Card Concession 3.15 3.25 0.10

Non York Standard 4.60 4.75 0.15

Non York Concession 4.00 4.10 0.10
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